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***x** CONGRATULATIONS

Race Point: CHRISTINA LAKE Old Bird Race
Race Point Coordinates

Release Time:

DAVID KAPLAN

NORTH ROAD RACING PIGEON SOCIETY

Weather

NAME

David Kapl/25
David Kaplan
David Kaplan
David Kaplan
David Kaplan
R Marziale/28
Ziggys Lof/15
Ziggys Loft
L.Silvestr/24
Marathon/27

R Marziale
Marathon
Marathon
Richmond 0/10
Richmond Ocam
K & C Moor/15
K & C Moore

K & C Moore
Marathon
Marathon
L.Silvestre
Louis Been/12
Ziggys Loft
Fungus Far/42
Fungus Farm
Fungus Farm
Louis Beens
Fungus Farm
Richmond Ocam
K & C Moore
Louis Beens
Fungus Farm
Derrick Abu/7
K & C Moore
Nicholson /24
W Daigneaul/8
Bill Bogue/21
L.Silvestre
Louis Beens
L.Silvestre
W Daigneault
Louis Beens

10:00

BAND NUMBER

1438
1418
395
326
325
181
1158
1921
67
2206
155
2201
703
1744
1766
335
321
377
764
727
928
257
1178
21151
13061
13066
280
13034
1728
348
269
1412
1897
372
11079
92
21513
16
204
65
6
236

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
PL
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13

NR
NR
MP
MP
MP
ML
NR
PL
NR
MP
ML
MP
MP
NR
NR
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
NR
MP
NR
CU
CU
CU
MP
CU
NR
MP
MP
MP
NR
MP
CU
MP
CU
NR
MP
NR
MP
MP

No.Birds

49°:00.4130 N

326

% Kk kkkkk

Flown: 05/24/2014

118°:16.2210 W

No.Lofts:

X ARRIVAL MILES
15:10:00 223.889
15:10:02 2/ 25
15:10:04 3/ 25
15:10:08 4/ 25
15:13:26 5/ 25
14:41:06 200.185
15:04:58 216.978
15:05:05 2/ 15
15:01:58 214.623
14:39:10 198.133
14:42:43 2/ 28
14:39:59 2/ 27
14:40:00 3/ 27
14:58:30 211.148
14:58:35 2/ 10
14:37:10 195.621
14:37:11 2/ 15
14:37:12 3/ 15
14:41:19 4/ 27
14:41:21 5/ 27
15:04:51 2/ 24
14:36:43 194.782
15:08:25 3/ 15
14:33:08 191.387
14:33:47 2/ 42
14:33:50 3/ 42
14:38:47 2/ 12
14:34:19 4/ 42
15:02:49 3/ 10
14:40:36 4/ 15
14:39:41 3/ 12
14:35:33 5/ 42
14:35:34 191.387
14:41:41 5/ 15
14:32:29 188.787
14:33:33 189.198
14:33:54 188.8061
15:11:55 3/ 24
14:43:52 4/ 12
15:14:34 4/ 24
14:37:44 2/ 8
14:47:36 5/ 12
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TOWIN

00.
00.
00.
00.
.25
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
05.
06.
06.
06.
06.
.20
06.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

03

06

12

17

00
01
03
07

54
32
39
47
49
31
38
39
08
13
18
19

58
00
40
01
59
08
47
50
05
19
27
44
59
33
34
49
05
35

.23
14.
14.
.23
15.
17.

44
10

46
54

Release Sunny/Cloudy , Arrival:Sunny/Cloudy

1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1257.
1253.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1249.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
.185
1242.
.036
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
.251

1242

1242

1233

1230.
1230.
1229.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1225.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1219.
1217.
1213.
1211.
1207.
1200.
1198.
1191.

YPM
114
9717
841
568
190
430
207
728
921
124
262
481
407
959
612

110

578
431
090
874
200

323
098
690
931
212
986
733
435
361
267
394
284
614
018
670
816
949
993

PT
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92



43 L.Silvestre 17 CU 13 NR 15:17:09 5/ 24 19.58 1191.034 091
44 Wray Jones/8 726 CU 13 NR 15:03:41 205.140 19.38 1188.894 90
45 Andrej Dra/l11 21445 CU 12 CU 15:04:06 205.339 19.47 1188.411 89
46 Andrej Drag 1357 CU 13 NR 15:04:09 2/ 11 19.50 1188.216 88
47 Andrej Drag 1330 CU 13 NR 15:04:17 3/ 11 19.58 1187.695 87

(@]

48 Jim Bodok/8 542 CU 12 NR 15:01:28 202.707 20.47 1183.431 86
49 Bill Bogue 1397 CU 13 NR 14:41:49 2/ 21 20.18 1179.521 85
50 Bill Bogue 12415 CU 11 CU 14:42:09 3/ 21 20.38 1178.128 84
51 R Marziale 313 CU 13 ML 14:59:32 3/ 28 22.20 1176.292 83

52 Nicholson Lof 21603 CU 12 CU
53 Derrick Abulo 1892 CU 13 NR
54 Ziggys Loft 3004 CU 08 NR
55 Richmond Ocam 1758 CU 13 NR
56 Diamond La/23 1675 CU 13 MP
57 Grant Lungg/5 841 CU 13 MP
58 W Daigneault 12503 CU 13 CU
59 Bill Bogue 3159 CU 10 NR
60 Wray Jones 557 CU 12 NR
61 Nicholson Lof 11024 CU 13 CU
62 Ziggys Loft 1151 CU 12 NR
63 Bill Bogue 2125 CU 10 MP
64 Wray Jones 735 CU 13 CU

14:43:38 2/ 24 22.14 1171.458 82
14:49:36 2/ 7 24.36 1163.128 81
15:33:12 4/ 15 32.46 1146.103 80
15:25:00 4/ 10 32.38 1143.447 79
15:06:33 198.068 32.18 1137.171 78
15:04:35 196.341 32.43 1134.531 77
14:57:28 3/ 8 35.30 1119.413 76
14:57:40 4/ 21 36.09 1116.714 75
15:24:40 2/ 8 40.37 1112.055 74
15:06:49 3/ 24 45.25 1082.941 73
15:52:39 5/ 15 52.13 1082.891 72
15:07:40 5/ 21 46.09 1080.417 71
15:37:17 3/ 8 53.14 1070.457 70
65 Nicholson Lof 11003 CU 13 CU 15:12:34 4/ 24 51.10 1063.020 69
66 Grant Lunggre 832 CU 13 MP 15:32:00 2/ 5 01:00 1040.841 68
67 Blackhawks /5 60 AU 13 IF 15:36:47 199.043 01:01 1040.181 67
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68 W Daigneault 30 CU 11 MP H 15:20:56 4/ 8 58.58 1037.562 66
69 Derrick Abulo 1898 CU 13 NR H 15:27:36 3/ 7 01:02 1028.211 65
70 Andrej Drag 13349 CU 11 CU H 15:51:45 4/ 11 01:07 1027.422 64
71 Diamond Laft 1175 CU 13 MP H 15:40:00 2/ 23 01:05 1025.293 63
72 Derrick Abulo 1894 CU 13 NR H 15:31:27 4/ 7 01:06 1016.268 62
73 Nicholson Lof 11033 CU 13 CU H 15:30:34 5/ 24 01:09 1005.136 61
74 Diamond Laft 611 CU 13 MP C 15:49:23 3/ 23 01:15 997.757 60
75 Diamond Laft 389 CU 11 MP C 15:50:40 4/ 23 01:16 994.106 59
76 R Marziale 226 CU 13 ML C 16:01:39 4/ 28 01:24 974.251 58
77 Wray Jones 731 CU 13 CU C 16:21:12 4/ 8 01:37 947.133 57
78 Richmond Ocam 1769 CU 13 NR C 16:33:16 5/ 10 01:40 944.957 56
79 W Daigneault 39 CU 13 MP H 15:58:28 5/ 8 01:36 928.924 55

80 Wray Jones 1811 CU 13 NR 16:28:48 5/ 8 01:44 928.619 54

81 Jim Bodok 529 CU 12 NR 16:34:01 2/ 8 01:53 905.457 53
82 R Marziale 174 CU 11 ML 16:42:30 5/ 28 02:05 875.373 52
83 Andrej Drag 13337 CU 11 CU 16:53:40 5/ 11 02:09 873.640 51
84 Diamond Laft 639 CU 13 MP 16:52:59 5/ 23 02:18 844.101 50
85 Jim Bodok 510 CU 12 NR 17:08:43 3/ 8 02:28 832.170 49
86 Jim Bodok 88 CU 09 SRY 17:25:31 4/ 02:44 800.789 48

87 Blackhawks Lt 51 AU 13 IF
88 Blackhawks Lt 24 AU 13 IF
89 Derrick Abulo 1896 CU 13 NR
90 Blackhawks Lt 21 AU 13 IF 18:58:28 4/
91 Jim Bodok 506 CU 12 NR 19:56:41 5/

8

17:42:20 2/ 5
17:42:35 3/ 5 03:06 757.303 46

18:16:25 5/ 7
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No clockings were reported from J Rodrigues out of 8 entries.



